	ses	County Council Overnment Development)	Plan Register S97A/014(
	- Açta 19	63 to 1993 ister (Part 1)		
1. Location	6A St. John's Avenu	e, Dublin 22.		
2. Development	Detached dwelling,			
3. Dats of Application	13//03/97	Date F	urther Particulars	
3a. Type of	Outline Permission	(a) Re 1.	quested (b) Receive	d
Application		2	2.	
	Name: Don Harro Address: 18 Old Re	ld; ctory Park, Taney Ro	ed, Dublin 14.	
	Name: M. Jacovi Address:			
6. Decision	.C.M. No. 0877	ns Avenue, Dublin 22		
	oate 09/05/97	AO GRAN	T OUTLINE PERMISSIC	N
	.C.M. No.	Effect AO GRAN	T OUTLINE PERMISSIO	
8. Appeal. Lodged				
9. Appeal				
Decision 10. Material Contraven				
11. Enforcement	Compensation	Purcha	e Notice	
0 12. Revocation or Amano	0: Ment	0		
13. E.I.S. Requested	E.I.S. Rece	ived E.I.S.		
14 Registrar	 Date			
		Receipt	NO.	

SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS



PLANNING DEPARTMENT P.O. Box 4122, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-462 0000 Fax: 01-462 0104

NOTIFICATION OF DECISION TO GRANT OUTLINE PERMISSION LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Decision Order Number 0877	Date of Decision 09/05/97
Register Reference S97A/0140	Date 13th March 1997
Register Reference S97A/0140	Date 13th March 1997

Applicant M. Jacovidies,

Bosca 4122,

Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht,

Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-462 0000

Facs: 01-462 0104

Development Detached dwelling.

Location 6A St. John's Avenue, Dublin 22.

Floor Area Sq Metres

Time extension(s) up to and including

Additional Information Requested/Received

In pursuance of its functions under the above mentioned Acts, the South Dublin County Council, being the Planning Authority for the County Health District of Dublin, did by Order dated as above make a DECISION TO GRANT OUTLINE PERMISSION in respect of the above proposal.

Subject to the conditions (4) on the attached Numbered Pages. Signed on behalf of the South Dublin County Council.

09/05/97 **** for SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER

Don Harrold, 18 Old Rectory Park, Taney Road, Dublin 14.

SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS

Bosca 4122, Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht, Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-462 0000 Facs: 01-462 0104

4

REG. REF. S97A/0140



PLANNING DEPARTMENT

P.O. Box 4122, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24,

Telephone: 01-462 0000 Fax: 01-462 0104

That a financial contribution to be determined by the Planning Authority on submission of detailed plans for approval be paid by the applicant to South Dublin County Council towards the cost of provision and development of public open space in the area of the proposed development; this contribution to be paid before the commencement of development on site. REASON:

It is considered reasonable that the developer should contribute towards the expenditure that was incurred and/or that is proposed to be incurred by the Council on the provision and development of amenity lands in the area which will facilitate the proposed development.

